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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday
 
Event 1  Girls Under 19 100 LC Metre Freestyle Senior Div 1

R: 59.10 # 2021 St Stephens DCrystal Edwards

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Prendiville Catholic CollegeMalone, Aoife 1:02.57 564 121:00.101
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooCording, Hitomi 1:05.33 495 111:00.112
St Mary MacKillop CollegeBird-Atkinson, Macey 1:06.13 478 101:02.863
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHathway, Tana 1:06.16 477 91:00.014
St George's AGSCallaghan, Eva 1:09.17 417 81:10.095
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeTiamzon, Sophia 1:11.40 379 71:15.036
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeOee, Claudia 1:15.31 323 6NT7
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVan Lelyveld, Skye 1:17.67 295 51:11.208

 
Event 2  Boys Under 19 100 LC Metre Freestyle Senior Div 1

R: 52.22 # 2025 PrendivilleLucas Fackerell

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegePalenberg, Keno 58.29 504 1255.561
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooGrimshaw, Ethan 1:02.54 408 111:01.512
Prendiville Catholic CollegeWalker, Ryley 1:03.30 393 101:01.993
St Mary MacKillop CollegeNaude, Stephanus 1:05.31 358 91:03.604
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoProwse, Leeuwin 1:05.53 355 8NT5
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeAllen, Kobe 1:05.91 348 7NT6
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeNewman, Leo 1:10.28 287 61:17.087
St George's AGSMuniandy, Seb 1:20.00 195 5NT8

 
Event 3  Girls Under 17 100 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 58.84 # 2007 Mater DeiRebecca Blevins

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St Mary MacKillop CollegeRayne, Brooklyn 59.95 641 1258.761
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBowyer, Freya 1:01.33 599 111:00.692
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooVreeken, Charlotte 1:05.05 502 101:02.363
Prendiville Catholic CollegeRudd, Mikayla 1:09.19 417 91:07.764
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeColeman, Maya 1:14.08 340 81:12.035
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeScarvaci, Lucia 1:15.35 323 7NT6
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoChambers, Tessa 1:16.66 306 6NT7
St George's AGSMahoney, Telisha 1:23.34 238 5NT8

 
Event 4  Boys Under 17 100 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 51.68 # 2024 PrendivilleLucas Fackerell

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeHorsham, Oscar 1:01.06 438 121:00.221
Prendiville Catholic CollegeCheshire, Cooper 1:05.33 358 11NT2
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeLorenzo, Jacob 1:07.22 328 101:09.313
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeWilliams, Jeshua 1:07.85 319 91:09.414
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDuplex, Will 1:08.19 315 81:09.335
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrown, Lucas 1:09.53 297 71:09.336
St George's AGSManning, Oliver 1:15.97 227 61:07.767
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSpooner, Hamish 1:18.88 203 51:26.458

 
Event 5  Girls Under 16 100 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 57.09 # 2019 St Stephens DCrystal Edwards

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St Mary MacKillop CollegeBird-Atkinson, Alice 1:04.12 524 121:03.641
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeArlett, Amelia 1:04.92 505 111:02.242
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeRomeo, Ruby 1:06.34 473 101:04.103
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoEllis, Amelia 1:06.92 461 91:06.254
Prendiville Catholic CollegeProsser, Sienna 1:18.91 281 8NT5
St George's AGSBrien, Ameesha 1:21.89 251 71:17.276
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeHenderson, Amelie 1:25.82 218 61:37.757
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 5  Girls Under 16 100 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooConkling, Isla 1:39.73 139 5NT8
 
Event 6  Boys Under 16 100 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 54.37 # 2023 PrendivilleLucas Fackerell

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMonaco, Jacob 59.95 463 1255.081
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoWilliams, Oliver 1:03.30 393 1159.672
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooQuinn, Harry 1:06.89 333 101:12.773
St George's AGSSmith, Harrison 1:07.97 318 9NT4
Prendiville Catholic CollegeMcNamara, Anthony 1:09.66 295 8NT5
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeTrigg, James 1:12.02 267 71:16.036
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Thomas 1:13.05 256 61:08.957
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeMaher, Marlon 1:36.25 112 5NT8

 
Event 6B  Girls 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class Div 1

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time MCPS

St Mary MacKillop CollegeArmstrong, Charlotte S14 42.43 231  41.381
Prendiville Catholic CollegeKeenan, Maxine S19 38.53 197  NT2

 
Event 7  Girls Under 13 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 3

R: 28.31 # 2021 Emmanuel CCKaci Curtis

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeBott, Taylah 33.27 357 831.931
St George's AGSTomich, Charlie 35.32 298 744.362
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooChehtae, Alyssa 35.76 287 633.873
St Mary MacKillop CollegeSustek, Mackenzie 37.17 256 5NT4
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegePrasad, Tia 38.31 234 4NT5
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHovell, Scarlett 39.07 220 3NT6
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeO'Hare, Isabella 39.80 208 241.047
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHannigan, Chloe 39.99 205 1NT8

 
Event 8  Girls Under 13 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 28.31 # 2021 Emmanuel CCKaci Curtis

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeKalember, Maya 33.25 358 832.811
St George's AGSBall, Juliet 34.00 334 732.522
St Mary MacKillop CollegeGatto, Lucy 36.48 271 6NT3
Prendiville Catholic CollegeAuty, Scarlett 36.69 266 5NT4
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSalpietro, Josie 36.85 263 436.175
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeGirgenti, Ashleigh 37.23 255 3NT6
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoFlorance, Sarah 37.76 244 2NT7
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegePetch, Evie 40.96 191 1NT8

 
Event 9  Girls Under 13 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 28.31 # 2021 Emmanuel CCKaci Curtis

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBeckx, Angelina 31.86 406 1231.211
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMcDougall, Evinley 31.96 403 1131.212
St George's AGSLowden, Matilda 32.56 381 1032.313
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooStewart, Mia 34.13 331 933.364
Prendiville Catholic CollegeTownsend, Harper 35.29 299 8NT5
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeGorey, Sara 35.54 293 739.016
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoDavid, Morgan 37.57 248 6NT7
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDrake, Charlie-Rose 37.98 240 5NT8
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Event 10  Boys Under 13 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 3

R: 28.60 # 2018 John WollastonJacob Hale

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeTulett, Oliver 36.83 183 8NT1
St George's AGSDaniel, Kye 37.59 172 7NT2
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSpooner, Isaac 37.99 166 641.873
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDargue, Freddy 38.55 159 5NT4
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeKroutz, Kai 38.70 157 439.605
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHardy, Boston 39.11 152 3NT6
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBrown, Harvey 39.30 150 2NT7
Prendiville Catholic CollegeMeehan, Riley 40.85 134 1NT8

 
Event 11  Boys Under 13 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 28.60 # 2018 John WollastonJacob Hale

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St George's AGSSato, Kaname 34.48 223 8NT1
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeDeetman, Joel 35.22 209 7NT2
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeMilne, Orlando 35.80 199 640.183
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooStokes, Monty 35.81 199 5NT4
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoCowan, George 36.25 191 4NT5
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeMunro, Zane 38.45 160 341.276
St Mary MacKillop CollegeWarren, Lenny 39.09 153 2NT7
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHill, Jacob 39.30 150 1NT8

 
Event 12  Boys Under 13 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 28.60 # 2018 John WollastonJacob Hale

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoFisher, Aidan 31.22 300 1231.471
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeRappard, William 32.41 268 11NT2
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeSachse, Colby 33.20 249 1034.533
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooHurrey, Callan 33.70 238 9NT4
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeMcCrann, Fionn 34.82 216 839.715
St George's AGSCarlos, Finn 35.47 204 7NT6
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Joseph 35.63 202 634.077
Prendiville Catholic CollegeCreasey, Oscar 39.39 149 5NT8

 
Event 13  Girls Under 14 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 3

R: 28.69 # 2022 Sacred HeartEmma Stewart

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeMcKenna, Isla 33.57 347 8NT1
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeBlack, Sienna 34.22 328 734.032
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeAnoop, Meryl 35.32 298 637.963
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooBarrett, Ava 36.02 281 5NT4
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoLloyd, Ruby 37.62 247 440.345
St Mary MacKillop CollegeGreen, Amalia 38.02 239 3NT6
Prendiville Catholic CollegeLee, Ruby 38.49 230 2NT7
St George's AGSKazim, Violet 39.11 220 1NT8

 
Event 14  Girls Under 14 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 28.69 # 2022 Sacred HeartEmma Stewart

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeChui, Emmeline 32.44 385 831.861
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeHannooman, Ariana 32.46 384 7NT2
Emmanuel Catholic CollegePerez, Isabella 33.33 355 632.113
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooDay, Ruby 33.40 353 533.844
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoSteer, Lucy 36.36 273 4NT5
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMarsden, Ayva 36.40 272 336.966
St George's AGSStapley-Oh, Amy 37.71 245 237.787
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 14  Girls Under 14 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prendiville Catholic CollegeTaylor, Jasmine DQ 34.61  37.09---
 
Event 15  Girls Under 14 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 28.69 # 2022 Sacred HeartEmma Stewart

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeLai, Macayla 30.88 446 1231.241
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHands, Isla 31.00 441 1130.182
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVan der Merwe, Logan 31.64 415 1032.253
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeKemp, Milani 32.05 399 931.314
Prendiville Catholic CollegeBaker, Sienna 32.19 394 833.075
St George's AGSWeir, Charlotte 33.57 347 735.906
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooMaksimovic, Emily 33.61 346 632.667
St Mary MacKillop CollegeGleeson, Emme 39.04 221 539.348

 
Event 16  Boys Under 14 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 3

R: 26.83 # 2019 John WollastonJacob Hale

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeJugov-Janiec, Xavier 31.60 289 835.561
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeSwabey-Pounds, Jack 33.47 243 732.782
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeWagner, Karl 34.53 222 6NT3
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHosking, Matthew 34.67 219 5NT4
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoKing, Ben 35.14 210 4NT5
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooOlman, Spencer 35.42 205 3NT6
St Mary MacKillop CollegeBevan, Lughan 35.59 202 2NT7
St George's AGSParsons, William 38.96 154 141.768

 
Event 17  Boys Under 14 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 26.83 # 2019 John WollastonJacob Hale

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeSantiago, Greayson 30.53 321 829.961
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeSnow, Lorenzo 30.65 317 7NT2
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Patrick 31.88 282 632.083
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeTan, Edrick 32.04 277 534.864
Prendiville Catholic CollegePostiga Marques, Jacob 32.10 276 4NT5
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoMacpherson, Kaleb 35.30 207 333.066
St George's AGSMcGregor, Leon 35.80 199 2NT7
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooBradshaw, Theo 39.22 151 1NT8

 
Event 18  Boys Under 14 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 26.83 # 2019 John WollastonJacob Hale

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeKavanagh, Aiden 28.66 388 1228.271
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeDuggua, Frankie 28.71 386 1127.912
St Mary MacKillop CollegeZanetti, Tobi 31.23 300 1033.353
Prendiville Catholic CollegeMcNamara, Ronan 32.69 261 935.164
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeLin, Julius 32.85 257 836.125
St George's AGSFulmer, Hadleigh 33.80 236 738.676
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoCarson, Harry J33.99 232 634.78*7
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSleight, Mason J33.99 232 636.93*7

 
Event 19  Girls Under 15 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 3

R: 26.54 # 2022 John XXIIISylvia Czajko

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeBlunt, Grace 32.80 372 830.801
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeNewman, Evelyn 34.67 315 7NT2
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHoang, Summer 35.71 289 635.533
St George's AGSHewitt, Charlie 35.80 286 535.924
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 19  Girls Under 15 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 3)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoLockley, Beth 36.43 272 4NT5
Prendiville Catholic CollegePearcey, Ella 37.06 258 338.246
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooRekman, Elizabeth 39.92 206 2NT7
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeHeartcliffe, Chloe 46.38 131 1NT8

 
Event 20  Girls Under 15 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 26.54 # 2022 John XXIIISylvia Czajko

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St George's AGSBall, Amelia 30.25 475 830.151
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeAnchor, Emma 31.15 435 730.282
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooOsment, Sophie 31.45 423 630.693
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoDorizzi, Tiare 32.14 396 532.564
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBollen, Penelope 33.60 346 434.825
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeFreemantle, Bethany 33.90 337 3NT6
St Mary MacKillop CollegeWalsh, Taylah 35.34 298 236.097
Prendiville Catholic CollegeLenaghan, Molly 36.67 266 134.608

 
Event 21  Girls Under 15 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 26.54 # 2022 John XXIIISylvia Czajko

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVan Lelyveld, Shaye 29.20 528 1230.491
St George's AGSPotter, Fieke 29.35 520 1128.952
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooMaley, Kate 29.47 514 1029.523
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoMorelli, Lily 30.58 460 930.424
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeCheeseman, Audrey 30.80 450 829.275
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeO'Malley, Mary-Jane 31.67 414 731.326
Prendiville Catholic CollegeWongpark, Abigail 32.64 378 633.097
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHird, Rebecca 34.76 313 533.788

 
Event 22  Boys Under 15 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 3

R: 25.62 # 2022 Sacred HeartSam Carmignani

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooBoonzaaier, Michael 29.66 350 830.281
St Mary MacKillop CollegeAtkins, Bobby 32.10 276 731.582
Prendiville Catholic CollegeDennett, Harry 32.30 271 6NT3
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeZeng, Zibo 33.24 248 532.964
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeMilne, Morgan 33.57 241 437.075
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrown, Alex 34.18 228 339.266
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeWebster, Floyd 36.06 194 2NT7
St George's AGSMoy, Oliver DQ 38.44  NT---

 
Event 23  Boys Under 15 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 25.62 # 2022 Sacred HeartSam Carmignani

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooVreeken, Alexander 29.26 364 828.531
St Mary MacKillop CollegeThompson, Marley 30.51 321 732.532
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMcClorey, Lochlan 30.86 311 631.653
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeD'Addario, Joseph 31.85 282 533.364
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoJackson, Thomas 33.91 234 4NT5
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHowson, Bray 34.32 226 3NT6
St George's AGSMacpherson, Quinn 35.07 211 235.697
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeCaldwell, Jenson 36.08 194 151.538

 
Event 24  Boys Under 15 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 25.62 # 2022 Sacred HeartSam Carmignani

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooRoux, Jean-Pierre 27.27 450 1227.121
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(Event 24  Boys Under 15 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeBott, Aiden 28.22 406 1127.632
St Mary MacKillop CollegeLeighton, Oscar 29.36 361 1029.083
Prendiville Catholic CollegeWalker, Fletcher 29.48 356 930.174
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoCresswell, Taylor 29.98 339 828.765
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeHermawan, Hayden 30.32 328 730.776
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBowyer, Max 31.72 286 636.837
St George's AGSWatson, Callum 34.93 214 537.418

 
Event 25  Girls Under 16 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 27.97 # 2024 St George'sAnouk Potter

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBeston, Sunny 34.27 326 834.201
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeAndelic, Stella 34.99 307 735.632
Prendiville Catholic CollegeFountain, Lily 36.04 281 638.713
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegePoole, Addison 36.34 274 5NT4
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrown, Eloise 36.35 274 4NT5
St George's AGSSmith, Sophia 37.53 248 338.196
St Mary MacKillop CollegeO'Malley, Sinead 38.40 232 2NT7
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooCarmody, Brooklyn 40.01 205 1NT8

 
Event 26  Girls Under 16 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 27.97 # 2024 St George'sAnouk Potter

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeLoan, Isla 31.67 414 1230.641
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBlomfield, Elliette 32.44 385 1133.962
St Mary MacKillop CollegeThomas, Keira 32.70 376 1032.683
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeAguilor, Alexandra 32.77 373 932.214
St George's AGSCallaghan, Isabel 33.81 340 8NT5
Prendiville Catholic CollegeBrain, Charlotte 34.41 323 734.456
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoLloyd, Claudia 36.22 276 636.377
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooWilson-Smale, Abigail 39.85 207 5NT8

 
Event 27  Boys Under 16 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 25.32 # 2025 ChisholmAurelia Leach

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St George's AGSKiely, Boston 30.37 326 831.141
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHansen, Jude 31.39 295 733.352
Prendiville Catholic CollegeCoates, Benjamin 31.62 289 631.693
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeEszenyi, Viktor 33.12 251 5NT4
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeJohnson-Clarke, Lewis 33.31 247 4NT5
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooHough, Harley 33.89 234 335.276
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeHeyder, Max 35.09 211 2NT7
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoMate Araya, Alonzo 38.89 155 1NT8

 
Event 28  Boys Under 16 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 25.32 # 2025 ChisholmAurelia Leach

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St Mary MacKillop CollegeKardi, Zakariya 29.81 345 1230.231
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMacRae, Jacob 29.96 339 1130.372
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooFrantzen, Jacob 30.49 322 1030.833
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHannigan, Jack 30.53 321 932.404
St George's AGSFarrell, Alec 30.77 313 831.385
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoWhite, Josh 30.93 308 731.666
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeNofal, Jackson 33.46 244 6NT7
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeDodd, James DQ 32.84  NT---
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Event 29  Girls Under 17 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 26.21 # 2024 John XXIIISylvia Czajko

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St Mary MacKillop CollegeByrne, Lucy 30.33 471 828.911
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooMoody, Cassidy 30.39 468 728.842
Prendiville Catholic CollegeSnyman, Elizabeth 33.01 365 630.883
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeLoquellano, Danica 34.40 323 532.564
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeLee, Ava 34.92 309 433.235
St George's AGSDrew, Ava 34.96 308 336.336
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoWhite, Charleah 36.27 275 2NT7
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVine, Emily 39.43 214 1NT8

 
Event 30  Girls Under 17 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 26.21 # 2024 John XXIIISylvia Czajko

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St Mary MacKillop CollegeRayne, Madison 29.26 525 1228.721
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooMaley, Megan 29.58 508 1127.862
St George's AGSBradley, Keira 29.78 498 1030.053
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeGrainger, Sahara 30.80 450 932.204
Prendiville Catholic CollegeKo, Michaela 32.43 385 833.165
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMadiam, Precious Rodine 33.74 342 731.816
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBollen, Lucy 33.79 341 632.767
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoDavid, Charlie 36.35 274 534.898

 
Event 31  Boys Under 17 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 24.83 # 2022 John XXIIICharles Hodge

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeNagamany, Logan 28.02 415 829.281
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSparkes, Dylan 30.08 335 734.652
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHosking, Samuel 31.41 295 6NT3
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMullally, Max J31.59 290 5NT*4
St George's AGSWilson-Clark, Heath J31.59 290 5NT*4
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeJackson, Lochlan 32.53 265 3NT6
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrennan, Guy 32.84 258 2NT7
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeHodge, Owen 33.97 233 135.008

 
Event 32  Boys Under 17 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 24.83 # 2022 John XXIIICharles Hodge

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeChui, Aidan 27.86 422 1227.521
Prendiville Catholic CollegeLynch, Oliver 28.82 381 1132.112
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSalpietro, Ari 29.16 368 1028.163
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeDean, Max 30.29 328 934.004
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHedley, Luke 31.09 304 831.925
St Mary MacKillop CollegeLewis, Cooper 31.10 303 7NT6
St George's AGSOwen, Marcus 31.60 289 633.057
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeHulme, Oliver 32.14 275 532.338

 
Event 33  Girls Under 19 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 28.40 # 2008 Mater DeiRebecca Blevins

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St George's AGSPeake, Alyssa 29.97 488 828.871
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoEastaugh, Ruby 30.51 463 730.272
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeCatto, Niah 32.62 379 633.383
Prendiville Catholic Collegevan den Dungen, Lola 33.56 348 5NT4
St Mary MacKillop CollegeReynolds, Olive 33.64 345 4NT5
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooLiitiaeinen, Julia 34.18 329 334.776
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVerge, Lily 34.85 310 233.927
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 33  Girls Under 19 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeRothel, Ginie 38.50 230 136.618
 
Event 34  Girls Under 19 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 28.40 # 2008 Mater DeiRebecca Blevins

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St George's AGSPotter, Anouk 27.34 # 644 1226.061
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoTovey, Brydee 31.35 427 1129.122
Prendiville Catholic CollegeStuart, Anouska 31.85 407 1031.363
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeReilly, Tahlia 32.26 392 933.954
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHarvey, Madeleine 32.74 375 832.275
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeWalton, Mackenzie 33.53 349 733.466
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooAllan, Ryleigh 33.57 347 634.417
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeWhite, Ciara 34.75 313 534.088

 
Event 35  Boys Under 19 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 2

R: 24.50 # 2021 Austin CoveDamian Badenhorst

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMillington, Rhys 27.26 451 827.721
Prendiville Catholic CollegeFountain, Will 27.96 418 729.812
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooFilby, Jack 29.01 374 629.323
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeMatthews, Hayden 29.24 365 531.674
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeSubah Galley, Micah 30.80 312 4NT5
St George's AGSMomberg, Dylan 31.95 280 332.336
St Mary MacKillop CollegeGalamgam, Jacob 32.63 263 233.677

 
Event 36  Boys Under 19 50 LC Metre Freestyle Div 1

R: 24.50 # 2021 Austin CoveDamian Badenhorst

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMarinho De Barros, Danilo 26.82 473 1227.101
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHughes, Samuel 27.50 439 1127.652
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeO'Brien, Tadhg 28.20 407 1027.963
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeLuyke, Hayden 28.85 380 9NT4
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooHoolahan, Laurence 28.92 377 831.135
St Mary MacKillop CollegeFoley, Jude 29.31 363 7NT6
St George's AGSNotelaers, Elliot 32.12 275 6NT7
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrasher, Harper 32.97 255 535.728

 
Event 37  Girls Under 15 4x50 LC Metre Medley Relay Junior Div 1

R: 2:12.72 # 2016 Mandurah CC

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 2:21.43 24NT1
1) Morelli, Lily 2) Hands, Isla 3) Dorizzi, Tiare 4) Lockley, Beth

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:23.48 222:23.492
1) Kemp, Milani 2) Kalember, Maya 3) Cheeseman, Audrey 4) Anchor, Emma

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:25.76 202:24.313
1) Maley, Kate 2) Barrett, Ava 3) Osment, Sophie 4) Day, Ruby

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:28.54 182:27.164
1) Chui, Emmeline 2) Lai, Macayla 3) O'Malley, Mary-Jane 4) Bollen, Penelope

    ASt George's AGS 2:29.02 162:29.965
1) Ball, Juliet 2) Lowden, Matilda 3) Ball, Amelia 4) Potter, Fieke

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College 2:33.25 14NT6
1) Van der Merwe, Logan 2) Freemantle, Bethany 3) Van Lelyveld, Shaye 4) Beckx, Angelina

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:39.31 122:40.767
1) Leboeuf, Elisabeth 2) Daniels, Amy 3) Baker, Sienna 4) Wongpark, Abigail

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:43.98 10NT8
1) Hoang, Summer 2) Gleeson, Emme 3) Hird, Rebecca 4) Walsh, Taylah
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Event 38  Boys Under 15 4x50 LC Metre Medley Relay Junior Div 1

R: 2:01.37 # 2023 CBC Fremantle

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:13.83 242:12.771
1) Duggua, Frankie 2) Bott, Aiden 3) Santiago, Greayson 4) McClorey, Lochlan

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:15.76 22NT2
1) Boonzaaier, Michael 2) Roux, Jean-Pierre 3) Glasson, James 4) Vreeken, Alexander

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:28.76 20NT3
1) Atkins, Bobby 2) Leighton, Oscar 3) Kardi, Sami 4) Zanetti, Tobi

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College 2:29.36 182:49.494
1) Caldwell, Jenson 2) Arlett, Spencer 3) Kavanagh, Aiden 4) Bowyer, Max

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 2:30.11 162:24.535
1) Fisher, Aidan 2) Cresswell, Taylor 3) Macpherson, Kaleb 4) Carson, Harry

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:33.34 14NT6
1) D'Addario, Joseph 2) Kim, Dongha 3) Hermawan, Hayden 4) Milne, Morgan

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:37.44 12NT7
1) Postiga Marques, Jacob 2) Colangelo, Jack 3) Walker, Fletcher 4) McNamara, Ronan

    ASt George's AGS 2:43.42 10NT8
1) Sato, Kaname 2) Macpherson, Quinn 3) McGregor, Leon 4) Fulmer, Hadleigh

 
Event 39  Girls Under 19 4x50 LC Metre Medley Relay Senior Div 1

R: 2:06.16 # 2025 Kolbe

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:11.70 242:05.501
1) Rayne, Brooklyn 2) Rayne, Madison 3) Bird-Atkinson, Alice 4) Bird-Atkinson, Macey

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:13.61 222:06.442
1) Maley, Megan 2) Vreeken, Charlotte 3) Cording, Hitomi 4) Moody, Cassidy

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 2:16.72 202:08.303
1) Hathway, Tana 2) Eastaugh, Ruby 3) Tovey, Brydee 4) Ellis, Amelia

    ASt George's AGS 2:16.73 182:16.014
1) Callaghan, Eva 2) Bradley, Keira 3) Potter, Anouk 4) Peake, Alyssa

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:23.33 16NT5
1) Rudd, Mikayla 2) Malone, Aoife 3) Ko, Michaela 4) Stuart, Anouska

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College 2:24.70 142:17.296
1) Loan, Isla 2) Bowyer, Freya 3) Van Lelyveld, Skye 4) Arlett, Amelia

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:26.99 122:32.927
1) Coleman, Maya 2) Aguilor, Alexandra 3) Tiamzon, Sophia 4) Romeo, Ruby

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:35.51 102:34.408
1) Blomfield, Elliette 2) Oee, Claudia 3) Reilly, Tahlia 4) Catto, Niah

 
Event 40  Boys Under 19 4x50 LC Metre Medley Relay Senior Div 1

R: 1:53.25 # 2015 St Mark's

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:03.90 242:01.361
1) Marinho De Barros, Danilo 2) Millington, Rhys 3) Palenberg, Keno 4) Monaco, Jacob

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:15.65 222:19.632
1) Grimshaw, Ethan 2) Frantzen, Jacob 3) Quinn, Harry 4) Hoolahan, Laurence

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:16.46 202:14.303
1) Lynch, Oliver 2) Walker, Ryley 3) Fountain, Will 4) Hughes, Samuel

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:16.77 18NT4
1) O'Brien, Tadhg 2) Nagamany, Logan 3) Newman, Leo 4) Chui, Aidan

    ASt George's AGS 2:22.24 16NT5
1) Farrell, Alec 2) Busch, Leo 3) Kiely, Boston 4) Smith, Harrison

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 2:22.66 142:22.256
1) Prowse, Leeuwin 2) Hedley, Luke 3) Williams, Oliver 4) Brown, Lucas

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:23.46 122:18.177
1) Monaghan, Thomas 2) Duplex, Will 3) Naude, Stephanus 4) Kardi, Zakariya

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College 2:28.05 10NT8
1) Allen, Kobe 2) Luyke, Hayden 3) Matthews, Hayden 4) Horsham, Oscar
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Event 40B  Girls 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Multi-Class Div 1

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time MCPS

Prendiville Catholic CollegeKeenan, Maxine SB19 47.95 193  NT1
St Mary MacKillop CollegeArmstrong, Charlotte SB14 59.33 148  49.732

 
Event 41  Girls Under 13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 37.05 # 2016 St Stephens DCrystal Edwards

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMcDougall, Evinley 46.13 252 846.881
St George's AGSBall, Juliet 47.29 234 753.692
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooD'Souza, Karys 49.40 205 6NT3
Prendiville Catholic CollegeTownsend, Harper 50.62 191 5NT4
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeVorobev, Alyssa 51.24 184 4NT5
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoKealy, Mali 53.36 163 3NT6
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHunter, Addison 53.50 161 21:03.587
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBrown, Hayley 55.46 145 1NT8

 
Event 42  Girls Under 13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 37.05 # 2016 St Stephens DCrystal Edwards

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBeckx, Angelina 39.61 398 1237.501
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooNovoselskaia, Masha 44.53 280 11NT2
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeKalember, Maya 44.87 274 1047.053
St George's AGSLowden, Matilda 46.79 242 946.964
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHarris, Willow 47.87 226 8NT5
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBanfield, Ruby 48.21 221 751.486
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoDavid, Morgan 48.34 219 6NT7
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDrake, Charlie-Rose 51.55 180 5NT8

 
Event 43  Boys Under 13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 36.64 # 2021 CBC FremantleJack Woods

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeMcCrann, Fionn 47.81 159 853.901
St George's AGSHo, Sebastian 50.44 136 7NT2
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeAdams, Isaac 50.88 132 6NT3
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDargue, Freddy 51.93 124 5NT4
Prendiville Catholic CollegeAshworth, Harrison J52.27 122 4NT*5
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHardy, Boston J52.27 122 4NT*5
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSain, West J52.27 122 41:01.40*5
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeMunro, Zane 55.86 100 156.078

 
Event 44  Boys Under 13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 36.64 # 2021 CBC FremantleJack Woods

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoFisher, Aidan 44.04 204 1244.401
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooHurrey, Callan 45.52 185 11NT2
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeRappard, William 46.79 170 10NT3
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeMilne, Orlando 47.30 165 955.564
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Joseph 48.31 154 846.225
St George's AGSSato, Kaname 49.87 140 7NT6
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeSachse, Colby 50.10 138 649.277
Prendiville Catholic CollegeCreasey, Oscar 51.18 130 5NT8

 
Event 45  Girls Under 14 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 36.81 # 2010 St Brigid'sLogan Bristow

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeMcKenna, Isla 45.17 269 8NT1
Emmanuel Catholic CollegePerez, Isabella 46.42 247 745.642
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(Event 45  Girls Under 14 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeChui, Emmeline 48.60 216 645.403
Prendiville Catholic CollegeGodrich, Delilah 48.68 214 549.804
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooKettle, Scarlett 49.21 208 4NT5
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoWilliams, Abigail 50.99 187 3NT6
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMarsden, Ayva 53.40 162 2NT7
St George's AGSTroy, Taliah 57.96 127 1NT8

 
Event 46  Girls Under 14 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 36.81 # 2010 St Brigid'sLogan Bristow

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHands, Isla 36.60 # 505 1234.481
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeLai, Macayla 40.69 368 1141.442
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooBarrett, Ava 45.97 255 1045.673
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeBlack, Sienna 46.25 250 947.414
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVan der Merwe, Logan 47.22 235 846.565
Prendiville Catholic CollegeBaker, Sienna 47.82 226 7NT6
St George's AGSWeir, Charlotte 49.56 203 652.287
St Mary MacKillop CollegeGleeson, Emme 50.10 197 5NT8

 
Event 47  Boys Under 14 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 34.27 # 2014 ChisholmBenjamin Dearle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeDuggua, Frankie 41.46 245 839.711
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeArlett, Spencer 43.69 209 7NT2
St Mary MacKillop CollegeZanetti, Tobi 43.90 206 643.043
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeTan, Edrick 45.03 191 549.204
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoCarson, Harry 47.91 158 448.465
Prendiville Catholic CollegeLangford, Zac 48.15 156 349.476
St George's AGSFulmer, Hadleigh 53.91 111 253.517
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSleight, Mason DQ 49.71  NT---

 
Event 48  Boys Under 14 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 34.27 # 2014 ChisholmBenjamin Dearle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeKavanagh, Aiden 36.55 357 1234.401
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeSantiago, Greayson 40.75 258 1137.552
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Patrick 40.97 254 1042.823
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeKim, Dongha 45.12 190 9NT4
Prendiville Catholic CollegeMcNamara, Ronan 47.07 167 848.595
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoMacpherson, Kaleb 48.59 152 744.376
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooOlman, Spencer 49.49 144 648.657
St George's AGSWilliamson, Remy 49.99 139 556.928

 
Event 49  Girls Under 15 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 34.00 # 2018 St Stephens DCrystal Edwards

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St George's AGSBall, Amelia 43.83 294 842.481
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeCheeseman, Audrey 43.98 291 741.502
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoMorelli, Lily 44.84 275 645.153
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooOsment, Sophie 46.16 252 545.624
Prendiville Catholic CollegeDaniels, Amy 47.16 236 449.915
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHird, Rebecca 47.86 226 346.666
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeOpenshaw, Lucy 48.32 219 2NT7
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeFreemantle, Bethany 48.73 214 1NT8
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Event 50  Girls Under 15 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 34.00 # 2018 St Stephens DCrystal Edwards

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVan Lelyveld, Shaye 40.32 378 1241.121
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeO'Malley, Mary-Jane 41.62 343 1140.582
St George's AGSPotter, Fieke 42.79 316 1040.483
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeAnchor, Emma 44.63 278 945.014
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooMaley, Kate 44.74 276 843.595
Prendiville Catholic CollegeWongpark, Abigail 45.70 259 746.566
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHoang, Summer 46.50 246 646.447
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoDorizzi, Tiare 46.99 238 551.998

 
Event 51  Boys Under 15 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 32.19 # 2023 CBCJack Woods

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooVreeken, Alexander 40.74 258 837.441
St Mary MacKillop CollegeWarren, Charlie 41.55 243 742.562
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrown, Alex 42.29 231 648.613
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeZeng, Zibo 42.57 226 543.524
St George's AGSWatson, Callum 43.05 219 4NT5
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeHermawan, Hayden 46.38 175 346.326
Prendiville Catholic CollegeWalker, Fletcher 46.91 169 247.717
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeCaldwell, Jenson 51.62 127 158.588

 
Event 52  Boys Under 15 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 32.19 # 2023 CBCJack Woods

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooRoux, Jean-Pierre 35.37 394 1233.841
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeBott, Aiden 35.53 389 1134.702
St Mary MacKillop CollegeLeighton, Oscar 39.23 289 1037.483
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoCresswell, Taylor 42.09 234 939.074
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeD'Addario, Joseph 42.18 232 844.095
St George's AGSMacpherson, Quinn 44.11 203 746.106
Prendiville Catholic CollegeColangelo, Jack 46.84 170 6NT7
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeWebster, Floyd 48.13 156 5NT8

 
Event 53  Girls Under 16 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 33.70 # 2025 KolbeBrielle Dredge

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeAguilor, Alexandra 45.25 267 844.701
St Mary MacKillop CollegeProud, Mirabelle 46.10 253 7NT2
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBeston, Sunny 46.23 250 647.163
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeLoan, Isla 46.26 250 545.094
St George's AGSBrien, Kareena 47.23 235 4NT5
Prendiville Catholic CollegeGuelfi, Sophia 47.26 234 3NT6
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoLloyd, Claudia 49.22 207 249.967
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooD'Adduzio, Elsa 51.44 182 1NT8

 
Event 54  Girls Under 16 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 33.70 # 2025 KolbeBrielle Dredge

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeArlett, Amelia 39.70 396 1238.601
St Mary MacKillop CollegeBird-Atkinson, Alice 41.54 345 1140.882
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeRomeo, Ruby 44.38 283 1042.923
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBlomfield, Elliette 44.73 277 945.524
St George's AGSBrien, Ameesha 45.86 257 839.615
Prendiville Catholic CollegeBrain, Charlotte 46.80 241 747.226
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoEllis, Amelia 47.38 233 645.107
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(Event 54  Girls Under 16 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooConkling, Isla 57.26 132 5NT8
 
Event 55  Boys Under 16 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 31.76 # 2025 KennedyKaiyo Tan

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic Collegede Jesus, Kurt 42.36 229 845.191
St George's AGSBusch, Leo 43.18 217 742.692
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoWhite, Josh 43.84 207 647.113
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Thomas 43.90 206 543.174
Prendiville Catholic CollegeCoates, Benjamin 46.75 171 4NT5
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooQuinn, Harry J46.76 170 345.90*6
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeMaher, Marlon J46.76 170 3NT*6
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeJohnson-Clarke, Lewis 46.95 168 1NT8

 
Event 56  Boys Under 16 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 31.76 # 2025 KennedyKaiyo Tan

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMonaco, Jacob 33.49 465 1231.201
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooFrantzen, Jacob 38.81 298 1139.672
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeTrigg, James 42.30 230 1048.203
St Mary MacKillop CollegeKardi, Zakariya 42.34 230 941.684
St George's AGSFarrell, Alec 43.34 214 843.855
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeEszenyi, Viktor 43.48 212 743.976
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoWilliams, Oliver 44.13 203 650.087
Prendiville Catholic CollegeMcNamara, Anthony 46.33 175 5NT8

 
Event 57  Girls Under 17 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 34.55 # 1992 KolbeM Sibraa

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St Mary MacKillop CollegeRayne, Brooklyn 37.26 479 835.231
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeGrainger, Sahara 42.40 325 742.872
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooNovoselskaia, Sofia 43.39 303 639.973
Prendiville Catholic CollegeRudd, Mikayla 43.74 296 543.704
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeLoquellano, Danica 45.62 261 440.865
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoChambers, Tessa 47.13 236 3NT6
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeLee, Ava 50.46 192 249.377
St George's AGSDocherty, Meg 51.28 183 1NT8

 
Event 58  Girls Under 17 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 34.55 # 1992 KolbeM Sibraa

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBowyer, Freya 34.25 # 617 1233.301
St Mary MacKillop CollegeRayne, Madison 37.13 484 1135.002
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooVreeken, Charlotte 39.07 415 1037.103
St George's AGSBradley, Keira 40.33 377 941.364
Prendiville Catholic CollegeKo, Michaela 42.06 333 842.845
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMadiam, Precious Rodine 44.79 275 742.576
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBollen, Lucy 48.28 220 648.237
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoCheetham, Wren 48.31 219 546.448

 
Event 59  Boys Under 17 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 31.08 # 2015 Sacred HeartGeorge Harley

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeChui, Aidan 39.37 286 835.961
St Mary MacKillop CollegeLewis, Cooper 41.90 237 742.242
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrown, Lucas 42.23 232 641.753
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSparkes, Dylan 43.29 215 547.454
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Results - Tuesday

(Event 59  Boys Under 17 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St George's AGSKosovich, Tom 43.45 213 4NT5
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeDean, Max 44.05 204 3NT6
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHosking, Samuel 44.57 197 244.207
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeHodge, Owen 46.57 173 153.958

 
Event 60  Boys Under 17 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 31.08 # 2015 Sacred HeartGeorge Harley

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeNagamany, Logan 35.53 389 1238.081
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeHorsham, Oscar 37.16 340 1136.712
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDuplex, Will 40.37 265 1039.843
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSalpietro, Ari 41.80 239 939.894
Prendiville Catholic CollegeLynch, Oliver 42.84 222 843.655
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHedley, Luke J42.92 221 744.12*6
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeLorenzo, Jacob J42.92 221 742.41*6
St George's AGSManning, Oliver 43.47 212 541.258

 
Event 61  Girls Under 19 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 33.76 # 2018 St Stephens DLauren Gastevich

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHathway, Tana 39.36 406 837.111
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHarvey, Madeleine 44.30 285 744.252
Prendiville Catholic CollegeStuart, Anouska 44.34 284 641.663
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooAllan, Ryleigh 44.53 280 545.104
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeWalton, Mackenzie 45.78 258 443.795
St George's AGSPeake, Alyssa 46.38 248 341.376
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeTiamzon, Sophia 46.60 245 244.737
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeReilly, Tahlia 47.55 230 145.988

 
Event 62  Girls Under 19 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 33.76 # 2018 St Stephens DLauren Gastevich

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St Mary MacKillop CollegeBird-Atkinson, Macey 37.05 487 1235.401
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoEastaugh, Ruby 37.23 480 1135.442
Prendiville Catholic CollegeMalone, Aoife 37.65 464 1035.023
St George's AGSPotter, Anouk 38.20 444 936.794
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeOee, Claudia 43.00 311 843.725
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooFIA Anonymous, 1570 44.53 280 744.706
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeRothel, Ginie 44.70 277 643.907
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVan Lelyveld, Skye 45.71 259 543.938

 
Event 63  Boys Under 19 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 2

R: 30.54 # 2016 Sacred HeartGeorge Harley

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMarinho De Barros, Danilo 39.34 287 838.181
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeO'Brien, Tadhg 40.58 261 741.452
Prendiville Catholic CollegeFountain, Will 40.93 254 641.163
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeAllen, Kobe 42.07 234 5NT4
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooHoolahan, Laurence 42.81 222 443.405
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMorris, Hudson 45.76 182 3NT6
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrasher, Harper 46.82 170 2NT7
St George's AGSNotelaers, Elliot 47.08 167 1NT8

 
Event 64  Boys Under 19 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1

R: 30.54 # 2016 Sacred HeartGeorge Harley

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMillington, Rhys 36.57 357 1236.831
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Results - Tuesday

(Event 64  Boys Under 19 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Div 1)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Prendiville Catholic CollegeWalker, Ryley 37.89 321 1136.842
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeLowry, Samuel 40.54 262 1040.133
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoProwse, Leeuwin 41.27 248 939.534
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeMatthews, Hayden 41.41 246 8NT5
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooGrimshaw, Ethan 41.87 238 741.156
St Mary MacKillop CollegeNaude, Stephanus 42.18 232 639.507
St George's AGSGrant, Cooper 45.46 186 544.468

 
Event 65  Girls Under 13 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 31.53 # 2011 St MarksTamsin Cook

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMcDougall, Evinley 35.71 320 1235.891
St George's AGSLowden, Matilda 35.74 319 1135.332
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBeckx, Angelina 36.99 288 1034.903
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooChehtae, Alyssa 37.64 273 937.004
Prendiville Catholic CollegeTownsend, Harper 41.92 197 8NT5
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeGorey, Sara 42.91 184 7NT6
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoLawrence, Scarlett 45.00 160 6NT7
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDrake, Charlie-Rose 52.00 103 5NT8

 
Event 66  Boys Under 13 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 31.24 # 2018 John WollastonJacob Hale

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoFisher, Aidan 35.55 245 1235.681
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooHurrey, Callan 39.93 173 11NT2
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeRappard, William 41.75 151 10NT3
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeMilne, Orlando 43.06 138 9NT4
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Joseph 45.33 118 841.385
St George's AGSHo, Sebastian 46.67 108 7NT6
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeSachse, Colby 49.10 93 651.897
Prendiville Catholic CollegeCreasey, Oscar 53.71 71 5NT8

 
Event 67  Girls Under 14 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 29.69 # 2018 Sacred HeartMorgan Knox

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegePerez, Isabella 34.63 351 1234.781
Prendiville Catholic CollegeBaker, Sienna 35.35 330 1137.212
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHands, Isla 36.70 294 1034.913
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeChui, Emmeline 37.17 283 935.454
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooDay, Ruby 37.30 280 837.085
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVan der Merwe, Logan 38.43 256 737.606
St George's AGSWeir, Charlotte 38.88 248 641.957
St Mary MacKillop CollegeRiggs, Ruby 52.34 101 5NT8

 
Event 68  Boys Under 14 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 28.19 # 2019 John WollastonJacob Hale

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeDuggua, Frankie 30.44 391 1230.571
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeKavanagh, Aiden 31.73 345 1132.442
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoMacpherson, Kaleb 36.05 235 1034.303
Prendiville Catholic CollegePostiga Marques, Jacob 37.85 203 9NT4
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Patrick 40.66 164 840.715
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeTan, Edrick 41.96 149 743.456
St George's AGSFulmer, Hadleigh 43.41 135 653.287
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooOlman, Spencer 43.58 133 5NT8
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Results - Tuesday
 
Event 69  Girls Under 15 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 28.91 # 2018 St Stephens DCrystal Edwards

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooMaley, Kate 33.28 395 1231.831
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeCheeseman, Audrey 33.46 389 1130.772
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVan Lelyveld, Shaye 33.70 380 1034.303
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeO'Malley, Mary-Jane 34.04 369 933.814
St George's AGSPotter, Fieke 34.52 354 834.555
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoMorelli, Lily 35.46 327 734.026
Prendiville Catholic CollegeWongpark, Abigail 37.75 271 639.247
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHird, Rebecca 39.57 235 539.618

 
Event 70  Boys Under 15 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 27.05 # 2007 Austin CoveDamian Badenhorst

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooRoux, Jean-Pierre 30.20 400 1231.281
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeBott, Aiden 30.72 380 1130.072
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeHermawan, Hayden 33.21 301 1034.083
St Mary MacKillop CollegeLeighton, Oscar 33.77 286 932.714
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoCresswell, Taylor 34.30 273 833.685
Prendiville Catholic CollegeWalker, Fletcher 37.42 210 739.306
St George's AGSMacpherson, Quinn 38.67 191 641.437
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBillingham, Ashton 57.82 57 5NT8

 
Event 71  Girls Under 16 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 28.25 # 2019 St Stephens DCrystal Edwards

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeArlett, Amelia 30.15 531 1230.231
St Mary MacKillop CollegeBird-Atkinson, Alice 32.40 428 1131.662
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeRomeo, Ruby 33.67 381 1032.703
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoEllis, Amelia 34.50 355 932.554
Prendiville Catholic CollegeBrain, Charlotte 37.28 281 836.715
St George's AGSCallaghan, Isabel 37.78 270 7NT6
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBlomfield, Elliette 38.38 257 640.427
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooConkling, Isla 54.75 88 5NT8

 
Event 72  Boys Under 16 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 26.54 # 2019 Austin CoveDamian Badenhorst

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMonaco, Jacob 31.46 354 1228.931
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooFrantzen, Jacob 32.20 330 1132.492
St George's AGSKiely, Boston 32.79 313 1034.663
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Thomas 33.25 300 933.114
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoWilliams, Oliver 34.92 259 830.895
Prendiville Catholic CollegeMcNamara, Anthony 38.96 186 7NT6
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeTrigg, James 40.15 170 645.037
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeNofal, Jackson 41.30 156 544.888

 
Event 73  Girls Under 17 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 29.03 # 2025 Sacred HeartEmma Stewart

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St Mary MacKillop CollegeRayne, Brooklyn 29.98 541 1228.821
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBowyer, Freya 32.08 441 1130.312
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooVreeken, Charlotte 32.23 435 1031.323
St George's AGSBradley, Keira 34.04 369 935.034
Prendiville Catholic CollegeRudd, Mikayla 35.34 330 835.205
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBollen, Lucy 39.24 241 737.206
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoChambers, Tessa 40.54 218 6NT7
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 73  Girls Under 17 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeLoquellano, Danica 41.37 205 535.618
 
Event 74  Boys Under 17 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 25.97 # 2013 St Stephens DDamian Fyfe

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeHorsham, Oscar 31.08 367 1228.911
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDuplex, Will 32.55 320 1132.082
Prendiville Catholic CollegeLynch, Oliver 32.69 316 1033.153
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeWilliams, Jeshua 34.30 273 9NT4
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeLorenzo, Jacob 35.14 254 835.125
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSalpietro, Ari 37.46 210 737.006
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrown, Lucas 38.81 188 6NT7
St George's AGSManning, Oliver 40.28 169 536.168

 
Event 75  Girls Under 19 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 28.69 # 2012 KingswayDanae Okulicz

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St George's AGSPotter, Anouk 29.28 580 1228.181
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooCording, Hitomi 31.63 460 1129.342
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHathway, Tana 33.09 402 1029.583
St Mary MacKillop CollegeBird-Atkinson, Macey 33.14 400 933.254
Prendiville Catholic CollegeMalone, Aoife 33.26 396 832.425
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeTiamzon, Sophia 35.71 320 735.416
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeReilly, Tahlia 37.26 281 635.397
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeWalton, Mackenzie 39.67 233 5NT8

 
Event 76  Boys Under 19 50 LC Metre Butterfly Div 1

R: 25.79 # 2025 Sacred HeartSam Carmignani

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMarinho De Barros, Danilo 29.08 449 1228.281
Prendiville Catholic CollegeFountain, Will 29.82 416 1131.492
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooGrimshaw, Ethan 31.23 362 1030.773
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeO'Brien, Tadhg 32.06 335 932.274
St Mary MacKillop CollegeNaude, Stephanus 32.91 309 831.355
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoProwse, Leeuwin 34.71 264 737.776
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeMatthews, Hayden 34.93 259 6NT7
St George's AGSNotelaers, Elliot 37.84 203 5NT8

 
Event 77  Girls Under 13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 32.53 # 2021 Emmanuel CCKaci Curtis

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St George's AGSBall, Juliet 39.14 323 839.591
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeBott, Taylah 39.78 307 737.592
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooNovoselskaia, Masha 43.32 238 6NT3
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoLawrence, Scarlett 44.89 214 547.184
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeGorey, Sara 46.17 196 446.795
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHarris, Willow 46.96 187 3NT6
St Mary MacKillop CollegeGatto, Lucy 47.16 184 2NT7
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBrown, Hayley 48.12 173 1NT8

 
Event 78  Girls Under 13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 32.53 # 2021 Emmanuel CCKaci Curtis

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBeckx, Angelina 40.13 299 1238.031
St George's AGSLowden, Matilda 40.51 291 1137.192
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooChehtae, Alyssa 40.58 289 1037.863
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeKalember, Maya 41.25 276 938.794
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 78  Girls Under 13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeGirgenti, Ashleigh 43.18 240 849.585
Prendiville Catholic CollegeTownsend, Harper 43.34 238 7NT6
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoDavid, Morgan 45.84 201 6NT7
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDrake, Charlie-Rose 48.85 166 5NT8

 
Event 79  Boys Under 13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 33.53 # 2018 John WollastonJacob Hale

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSpooner, Isaac 43.19 162 844.671
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeDeetman, Joel 44.30 150 7NT2
St George's AGSCarlos, Finn 45.35 140 6NT3
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDargue, Freddy 46.12 133 5NT4
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeMilne, Orlando 46.53 129 452.835
Prendiville Catholic CollegeGorovoi, Matthew 47.44 122 3NT6
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoCowan, George 47.95 118 2NT7
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeMunro, Zane 51.80 93 151.518

 
Event 80  Boys Under 13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 33.53 # 2018 John WollastonJacob Hale

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoFisher, Aidan 37.73 243 1236.381
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooHurrey, Callan 41.20 186 11NT2
St George's AGSSato, Kaname 44.16 151 10NT3
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeSachse, Colby 44.17 151 943.874
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeMcCrann, Fionn 44.61 147 850.305
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeRappard, William 45.30 140 7NT6
Prendiville Catholic CollegeCreasey, Oscar 49.96 104 6NT7
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Joseph 52.11 92 545.438

 
Event 81  Girls Under 14 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 32.87 # 2004 PrendivilleKirstie Briggs

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooMaksimovic, Emily 39.89 305 839.151
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeHannooman, Ariana 40.38 294 7NT2
Emmanuel Catholic CollegePerez, Isabella 41.10 279 640.623
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeLai, Macayla 41.50 271 542.984
Prendiville Catholic CollegeTaylor, Jasmine 41.79 265 4NT5
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBoybay, Emine 45.25 209 349.036
St George's AGSTroy, Taliah 46.46 193 247.427
St Mary MacKillop CollegeGreen, Amalia 49.12 163 148.788

 
Event 82  Girls Under 14 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 32.87 # 2004 PrendivilleKirstie Briggs

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeKemp, Milani 36.66 393 1235.391
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHands, Isla 37.62 363 1137.052
Prendiville Catholic CollegeBaker, Sienna 38.04 352 1038.393
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooDay, Ruby 38.44 341 939.014
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVan der Merwe, Logan 39.59 312 8NT5
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeChui, Emmeline 40.28 296 737.096
St George's AGSWeir, Charlotte 44.37 221 647.587
St Mary MacKillop CollegeGleeson, Emme 47.89 176 5NT8

 
Event 83  Boys Under 14 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 31.42 # 2016 ChisholmJacob Dearle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeSantiago, Greayson 37.59 245 837.021
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 83  Boys Under 14 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoCarson, Harry 40.80 192 741.942
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeSnow, Lorenzo 41.27 185 6NT3
Prendiville Catholic CollegeMcNamara, Ronan 41.72 179 5NT4
St Mary MacKillop CollegeZanetti, Tobi 42.26 173 442.385
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeTan, Edrick 45.24 141 342.496
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooOlman, Spencer 45.96 134 246.407
St George's AGSParsons, William 47.19 124 149.318

 
Event 84  Boys Under 14 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 31.42 # 2016 ChisholmJacob Dearle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeKavanagh, Aiden 33.70 341 1233.741
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeDuggua, Frankie 35.34 295 1133.592
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeLin, Julius 39.35 214 1046.023
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooPadovan, Luka 40.47 197 9NT4
Prendiville Catholic CollegePostiga Marques, Jacob 40.77 192 8NT5
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Patrick 40.87 191 740.416
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoMacpherson, Kaleb 41.73 179 638.917
St George's AGSMcGregor, Leon 43.18 162 5NT8

 
Event 85  Girls Under 15 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 31.30 # 1981 Stella MarisK Harken

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooOsment, Sophie 38.16 348 835.161
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoDorizzi, Tiare 38.67 335 737.982
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeCheeseman, Audrey 39.48 314 637.643
St George's AGSBall, Amelia 39.87 305 538.934
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeFreemantle, Bethany 41.86 264 4NT5
Prendiville Catholic CollegeLeboeuf, Elisabeth 43.20 240 340.556
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeMorris-Millingalle, Angela 43.22 240 2NT7
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHird, Rebecca 46.71 190 148.668

 
Event 86  Girls Under 15 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 31.30 # 1981 Stella MarisK Harken

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooMaley, Kate 33.59 511 1232.661
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoMorelli, Lily 34.46 473 1133.922
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVan Lelyveld, Shaye 36.09 412 1036.213
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeAnchor, Emma 37.15 377 935.644
St George's AGSPotter, Fieke 38.20 347 836.205
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHoang, Summer 38.56 337 739.606
Prendiville Catholic CollegeWongpark, Abigail 40.42 293 642.387
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeDavis, Isabella 51.42 142 5NT8

 
Event 87  Boys Under 15 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 29.62 # 2007 Mater DeiPeter D'Agostino

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooVreeken, Alexander 37.50 247 835.321
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMcClorey, Lochlan 38.04 237 736.292
St Mary MacKillop CollegeKardi, Sami 40.35 198 6NT3
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeD'Addario, Joseph 41.66 180 5NT4
Prendiville Catholic CollegeRudd, Jack 42.17 174 442.195
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBowyer, Max 42.63 168 348.056
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrown, Alex 43.32 160 245.677
St George's AGSKeady-Parry, Nate 51.62 94 1NT8
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Event 88  Boys Under 15 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 29.62 # 2007 Mater DeiPeter D'Agostino

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooRoux, Jean-Pierre 34.14 328 1234.441
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeBott, Aiden 35.91 282 1134.342
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeHermawan, Hayden 37.21 253 1036.463
Prendiville Catholic CollegeWalker, Fletcher 38.27 233 938.904
St Mary MacKillop CollegeAtkins, Bobby 39.02 219 838.245
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoCresswell, Taylor 39.10 218 737.146
St George's AGSMacpherson, Quinn 40.82 192 641.027
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeCaldwell, Jenson 43.53 158 555.618

 
Event 89  Girls Under 16 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 31.32 # 2018 PrendivilleAlyssa Burgess

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeLoan, Isla 37.90 355 836.871
St Mary MacKillop CollegeThomas, Keira 40.50 291 740.532
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeAguilor, Alexandra 40.61 289 637.513
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBeston, Sunny 40.85 284 541.994
Prendiville Catholic CollegeGuelfi, Sophia 42.56 251 4NT5
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoLloyd, Claudia 43.22 240 345.766
St George's AGSBrien, Ameesha 44.22 224 243.807
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooCarmody, Brooklyn 52.84 131 1NT8

 
Event 90  Girls Under 16 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 31.32 # 2018 PrendivilleAlyssa Burgess

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeArlett, Amelia 34.08 489 1231.761
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoEllis, Amelia 34.65 465 1132.912
St Mary MacKillop CollegeBird-Atkinson, Alice 34.90 455 1033.543
St George's AGSCallaghan, Isabel 37.98 353 938.104
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeRomeo, Ruby 38.03 352 835.595
Prendiville Catholic CollegeBrain, Charlotte 41.04 280 741.436
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBlomfield, Elliette 41.71 267 641.917
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooConkling, Isla 53.56 126 5NT8

 
Event 91  Boys Under 16 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 28.85 # 2008 Mater DeiPeter D'Agostino

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St George's AGSKiely, Boston 37.27 252 836.281
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooFrantzen, Jacob J39.28 215 739.20*2
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMacRae, Jacob J39.28 215 739.43*2
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoWhite, Josh 40.29 199 541.534
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHannigan, Jack 40.74 193 4NT5
St Mary MacKillop CollegeKardi, Zakariya 41.90 177 339.536
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeEszenyi, Viktor 42.95 164 2NT7
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeKildea, Ezra 45.74 136 1NT8

 
Event 92  Boys Under 16 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 28.85 # 2008 Mater DeiPeter D'Agostino

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMonaco, Jacob 34.69 312 1232.261
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoWilliams, Oliver 35.32 296 1132.372
St George's AGSFarrell, Alec 35.44 293 1039.023
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooQuinn, Harry 37.15 254 939.254
St Mary MacKillop CollegeMonaghan, Thomas 37.63 245 836.755
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeNofal, Jackson 38.40 230 740.436
Prendiville Catholic CollegeMcNamara, Anthony 41.15 187 6NT7
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Results - Tuesday

(Event 92  Boys Under 16 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeTrigg, James 41.75 179 5NT8
 
Event 93  Girls Under 17 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 31.18 # 2019 PrendivilleAlyssa Burgess

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooVreeken, Charlotte 36.51 398 835.541
St Mary MacKillop CollegeRayne, Madison 37.66 362 734.762
Prendiville Catholic CollegeKo, Michaela 38.71 334 640.203
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeGrainger, Sahara 38.89 329 540.394
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMadiam, Precious Rodine 42.43 253 437.935
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeBollen, Lucy 44.46 220 344.126
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoChambers, Tessa 46.61 191 2NT7
St George's AGSDocherty, Meg 47.75 177 1NT8

 
Event 94  Girls Under 17 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 31.18 # 2019 PrendivilleAlyssa Burgess

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St Mary MacKillop CollegeRayne, Brooklyn 33.21 529 1229.891
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooMaley, Megan 33.59 511 1131.162
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeBowyer, Freya 34.83 458 1033.553
St George's AGSBradley, Keira 35.73 424 936.354
Prendiville Catholic CollegeRudd, Mikayla 37.06 380 837.005
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMcDougall, Mayela 39.19 321 737.746
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeLee, Ava 42.65 249 640.337
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoWhite, Charleah 45.47 206 5NT8

 
Event 95  Boys Under 17 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 28.39 # 2013 St Stephens DDamian Fyfe

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeWilliams, Jeshua 36.31 272 839.591
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHosking, Samuel 38.63 226 7NT2
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSpooner, Hamish 39.00 220 641.063
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeDean, Max 40.11 202 5NT4
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHedley, Luke 40.81 192 4NT5
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeHulme, Oliver 41.11 187 3NT6
St Mary MacKillop CollegeLewis, Cooper 43.60 157 2NT7
St George's AGSManning, Oliver 44.09 152 139.848

 
Event 96  Boys Under 17 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 28.39 # 2013 St Stephens DDamian Fyfe

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeNagamany, Logan 33.68 341 1235.541
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeHorsham, Oscar 34.85 308 1132.612
Prendiville Catholic CollegeCheshire, Cooper 36.57 267 10NT3
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeLorenzo, Jacob 37.03 257 935.804
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDuplex, Will 38.65 226 838.195
St George's AGSOwen, Marcus 38.71 225 740.806
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooSalpietro, Ari 38.84 222 636.677
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrown, Lucas 41.30 185 539.428

 
Event 97  Girls Under 19 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 31.54 # 1998 Corpus ChristiLouise Scharf

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

St George's AGSPeake, Alyssa 36.89 386 833.231
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoTovey, Brydee 37.88 356 733.652
St Mary MacKillop CollegeHarvey, Madeleine 38.08 350 638.383
Prendiville Catholic CollegeStuart, Anouska 41.12 278 537.334
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 97  Girls Under 19 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooFIA Anonymous, 1570 41.45 272 4NT5
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeOee, Claudia 41.95 262 340.976
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeVan Lelyveld, Skye 42.68 249 239.947
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeRoberts, Hollie 42.95 244 142.868

 
Event 98  Girls Under 19 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 31.54 # 1998 Corpus ChristiLouise Scharf

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Prendiville Catholic CollegeMalone, Aoife 33.38 521 1230.401
St George's AGSPotter, Anouk 33.39 520 1133.332
St Mary MacKillop CollegeBird-Atkinson, Macey 35.62 428 1036.723
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoHathway, Tana 35.99 415 932.304
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooCording, Hitomi 36.25 406 835.905
Emmanuel Catholic CollegeTiamzon, Sophia 37.65 363 737.566
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeWalton, Mackenzie 39.47 315 637.707
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeReilly, Tahlia 40.02 302 539.288

 
Event 99  Boys Under 19 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 2

R: 27.71 # 2023 Peter MoyesTom Prowton

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegePalenberg, Keno 32.07 395 829.211
Prendiville Catholic CollegeHughes, Samuel 35.95 281 735.842
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooFilby, Jack 36.31 272 635.723
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeLowry, Samuel 39.06 219 538.654
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeAllen, Kobe 40.30 199 4NT5
St Mary MacKillop CollegeDragstra, Maddox 40.42 197 3NT6
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoBrasher, Harper 41.77 179 2NT7
St George's AGSNotelaers, Elliot 44.81 145 1NT8

 
Event 100  Boys Under 19 50 LC Metre Backstroke Div 1

R: 27.71 # 2023 Peter MoyesTom Prowton

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Emmanuel Catholic CollegeMarinho De Barros, Danilo 31.36 423 1230.441
Frederick Irwin Anglican SchooGrimshaw, Ethan 34.02 331 1132.862
Prendiville Catholic CollegeFountain, Will 35.23 298 1035.923
Ursula Frayne Catholic CollegeO'Brien, Tadhg 36.23 274 936.234
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar SchoProwse, Leeuwin 38.01 237 835.705
Lake Joondalup Baptist CollegeLuyke, Hayden 39.12 218 7NT6
St George's AGSMomberg, Dylan 43.84 155 643.637
St Mary MacKillop CollegeGreen, Ari 44.01 153 5NT8

 
Event 101  Girls Under 13 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 2:08.12 # 2018 Mandurah CC

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:16.72 242:12.881
1) Kalember, Maya 2) Bott, Taylah 3) Brinker, Julia 4) McDougall, Evinley

    ASt George's AGS 2:21.01 222:24.792
1) Lowden, Matilda 2) Ball, Juliet 3) Tomich, Charlie 4) Macpherson, Jade

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:25.53 20NT3
1) Salpietro, Josie 2) Novoselskaia, Masha 3) Chehtae, Alyssa 4) Stewart, Mia

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:33.65 18NT4
1) Wongpark, Lauren 2) Hannigan, Chloe 3) Auty, Scarlett 4) Townsend, Harper

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:36.22 16NT5
1) Gorey, Sara 2) Girgenti, Ashleigh 3) O'Hare, Isabella 4) Vorobev, Alyssa

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College 2:38.11 14NT6
1) Beckx, Angelina 2) Prasad, Tia 3) Ferreira, Camike 4) Petch, Evie
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 101  Girls Under 13 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 2:39.92 12NT7
1) David, Morgan 2) Florance, Sarah 3) Lawrence, Scarlett 4) Hovell, Scarlett

    ASt Mary MacKillop College DQ 2:42.40  NT---
1) Drake, Charlie-Rose 2) Gatto, Lucy 3) Sustek, Mackenzie 4) Hunter, Addison

 
Event 102  Boys Under 13 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 2:05.07 # 2017 Sacred Heart

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:27.07 24NT1
1) Deetman, Joel 2) Kroutz, Kai 3) Clark, Riley 4) Sachse, Colby

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:28.75 22NT2
1) Stokes, Monty 2) Sain, West 3) Spooner, Isaac 4) Hurrey, Callan

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 2:29.82 20NT3
1) Fisher, Aidan 2) Cowan, George 3) Hardy, Boston 4) Millar, Emmette

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:32.34 18NT4
1) McCrann, Fionn 2) Tulett, Oliver 3) Kristianto, Daniel 4) Milne, Orlando

    ASt George's AGS 2:32.63 16NT5
1) Carlos, Finn 2) Sato, Kaname 3) Daniel, Kye 4) Williams, Ben Kelly

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College 2:35.53 14NT6
1) Brown, Harvey 2) Gillies, Hamish 3) Poole, Maxwell 4) Rappard, William

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:35.61 12NT7
1) Monaghan, Joseph 2) Pursell, Henry 3) Warren, Lenny 4) Dargue, Freddy

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:50.59 10NT8
1) Ashworth, Harrison 2) Hill, Jacob 3) Meehan, Riley 4) Creasey, Oscar

 
Event 103  Girls Under 14 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 2:01.66 # 2021 John XXIII

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:16.10 242:14.501
1) Perez, Isabella 2) Black, Sienna 3) Moffatt, Hayley 4) Kemp, Milani

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:20.67 222:17.762
1) Lai, Macayla 2) Chui, Emmeline 3) Anoop, Meryl 4) Ersan, Kathleen

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:27.45 20NT3
1) Maksimovic, Emily 2) Day, Ruby 3) Barrett, Ava 4) Kettle, Scarlett

    APrendiville Catholic College J2:29.03 18NT*4
1) Taylor, Jasmine 2) Lee, Ruby 3) Godrich, Delilah 4) Baker, Sienna

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho J2:29.03 18NT*4
1) Hands, Isla 2) Steer, Lucy 3) Lloyd, Ruby 4) Boybay, Emine

    ASt George's AGS 2:29.35 14NT6
1) Weir, Charlotte 2) Stapley-Oh, Amy 3) Kazim, Violet 4) Di Giuseppe, Mikayla

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:39.11 12NT7
1) Gleeson, Emme 2) Marsden, Ayva 3) Green, Amalia 4) Riggs, Ruby

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College DQ 2:21.14  NT---
1) Hannooman, Ariana 2) Van der Merwe, Logan 3) McKenna, Isla

 
Event 104  Boys Under 14 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 1:56.70 # 2012 CBC Fremantle

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:05.30 242:03.571
1) Santiago, Greayson 2) Swabey-Pounds, Jack 3) Palenberg, Mick 4) Duggua, Frankie

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:15.81 22NT2
1) Lin, Julius 2) Tan, Edrick 3) Jugov-Janiec, Xavier 4) Kim, Dohyun

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College 2:18.13 20NT3
1) Lithgow, Anthony 2) Wagner, Karl 3) Kavanagh, Aiden 4) Arlett, Spencer

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:18.95 18NT4
1) Zanetti, Tobi 2) Monaghan, Patrick 3) Bevan, Lughan 4) Dodd, Finn

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:19.29 16NT5
1) Pearcey, Jack 2) Postiga Marques, Jacob 3) Hosking, Matthew 4) McNamara, Ronan
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 104  Boys Under 14 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 2:26.06 14NT6
1) Carson, Harry 2) Macpherson, Kaleb 3) King, Ben 4) Fogarty, Ben

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:28.32 12NT7
1) Olman, Spencer 2) Padovan, Luka 3) Sleight, Mason 4) Bradshaw, Theo

    ASt George's AGS 2:38.61 10NT8
1) McGregor, Leon 2) Parsons, William 3) Williamson, Remy 4) Fulmer, Hadleigh

 
Event 105  Girls Under 15 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 1:59.14 # 2007 Iona

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:09.56 242:08.161
1) Anchor, Emma 2) Blunt, Grace 3) Anderson, Summer 4) Cheeseman, Audrey

    ASt George's AGS 2:14.49 22NT2
1) Potter, Fieke 2) Ball, Amelia 3) Hewitt, Charlie 4) Kapica, Zara

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:15.09 20NT3
1) Osment, Sophie 2) Rekman, Elizabeth 3) Lumb, Bella 4) Maley, Kate

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:21.91 18NT4
1) O'Malley, Mary-Jane 2) Bollen, Penelope 3) Newman, Evelyn 4) Girgenti, Zoe

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:25.60 16NT5
1) Hird, Rebecca 2) Walsh, Taylah 3) Hoang, Summer 4) Cameron, Ayla

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:31.34 142:22.886
1) Lenaghan, Molly 2) Pearcey, Ella 3) Leboeuf, Elisabeth 4) Wongpark, Abigail

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College 2:51.15 12NT7
1) Oosthuizen, Makayla 2) Freemantle, Bethany 3) Heartcliffe, Chloe 4) Roux, Nicola

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho DQ 2:11.62  NT---
1) Morelli, Lily 2) Dorizzi, Tiare 3) Lockley, Beth 4) Prentice, Charlotte

 
Event 106  Boys Under 15 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 1:50.51 # 2023 CBC Fremantle

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:01.80 241:59.271
1) Vreeken, Alexander 2) Boonzaaier, Michael 3) Glasson, James 4) Roux, Jean-Pierre

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:04.64 222:09.092
1) Leighton, Oscar 2) Thompson, Marley 3) Atkins, Bobby 4) Kardi, Sami

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:05.45 20NT3
1) McClorey, Lochlan 2) Zeng, Zibo 3) Winfield, Hudson 4) Bott, Aiden

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:15.36 18NT4
1) Howson, Bray 2) Dennett, Harry 3) Rudd, Jack 4) Walker, Fletcher

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:15.88 16NT5
1) Hermawan, Hayden 2) D'Addario, Joseph 3) Milne, Morgan 4) Vergara, Ethan

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 2:16.11 14NT6
1) Cresswell, Taylor 2) Jackson, Thomas 3) Brown, Alex 4) Akers, Mason

    ASt George's AGS 2:30.52 12NT7
1) Watson, Callum 2) Macpherson, Quinn 3) Keady-Parry, Nate 4) Clark, Mitchell

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College X2:29.19  2:55.62---
1) Webster, Floyd 2) Johnstone, Ethan 3) Wagner, Karl 4) Snow, Lorenzo

 
Event 107  Girls Under 16 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 1:58.99 # 2017 Mandurah CCJohn XXIII (2024)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:12.41 242:16.031
1) Aguilor, Alexandra 2) Rafiq, Sophie 3) Andelic, Stella 4) Romeo, Ruby

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:17.51 22NT2
1) Bird-Atkinson, Alice 2) Thomas, Keira 3) Proud, Mirabelle 4) O'Malley, Sinead

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:22.24 20NT3
1) Fountain, Lily 2) Guelfi, Sophia 3) Prosser, Sienna 4) Brain, Charlotte

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:22.73 182:31.194
1) Beston, Sunny 2) Girgenti, Jaimie 3) Henderson, Amelie 4) Blomfield, Elliette
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 107  Girls Under 16 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    ASt George's AGS 2:23.27 16NT5
1) Brien, Ameesha 2) Callaghan, Isabel 3) Smith, Sophia 4) Brien, Kareena

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College X2:08.12  NT---
1) Van Lelyveld, Shaye 2) Arlett, Amelia 3) Fraser, Mia 4) Loan, Isla

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo DQ 2:48.47  NT---
1) Conkling, Isla 2) Wilson-Smale, Abigail 3) D'Adduzio, Elsa 4) Carter, Halle

 
Event 108  Boys Under 16 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 1:47.05 # 2024 CBC Fremantle

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:04.94 24NT1
1) Kardi, Zakariya 2) Monaghan, Thomas 3) Hansen, Jude 4) Marsden, Cody

    ASt George's AGS 2:05.15 22NT2
1) Farrell, Alec 2) Smith, Harrison 3) Kiely, Boston 4) Busch, Leo

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:07.10 20NT3
1) MacRae, Jacob 2) Heyder, Max 3) de Jesus, Kurt 4) Monaco, Jacob

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:07.48 18NT4
1) McNamara, Anthony 2) Roberts, Liam 3) Coates, Benjamin 4) Hannigan, Jack

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:17.01 16NT5
1) Parnell, Oscar 2) Maher, Marlon 3) Eszenyi, Viktor 4) Nofal, Jackson

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College X2:22.08  NT---
1) Kildea, Ezra 2) Caldwell, Jenson 3) Johnson-Clarke, Lewis 4) Trigg, James

 
Event 109  Girls Under 17 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 1:56.85 # 2018 Mandurah CC

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 1:59.83 24NT1
1) Rayne, Brooklyn 2) Rayne, Madison 3) Byrne, Lucy 4) Shave, Luisa

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:03.51 221:57.832
1) Vreeken, Charlotte 2) Maley, Megan 3) Moody, Cassidy 4) Novoselskaia, Sofia

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:12.57 20NT3
1) Ko, Michaela 2) Mahon, Lily 3) Snyman, Elizabeth 4) Rudd, Mikayla

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:13.16 182:07.494
1) Madiam, Precious Rodine 2) Loquellano, Danica 3) McDougall, Mayela 4) Coleman, Maya

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:21.22 16NT5
1) Bollen, Lucy 2) Lee, Ava 3) Ng Cheong Tin, India 4) Scarvaci, Lucia

    ASt George's AGS 2:22.20 14NT6
1) Bradley, Keira 2) Docherty, Meg 3) Mahoney, Telisha 4) Drew, Ava

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 2:29.68 12NT7
1) Chambers, Tessa 2) Booth, Millie 3) David, Charlie 4) White, Charleah

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College X2:21.20  NT---
1) Bowyer, Freya 2) Vine, Emily 3) Grainger, Sahara 4) Poole, Addison

 
Event 110  Boys Under 17 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 1:43.85 # 2014 St Mark's

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 1:56.47 24NT1
1) Chui, Aidan 2) Nagamany, Logan 3) Williams, Jeshua 4) Mancini, Julian

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:02.77 22NT2
1) Cheshire, Cooper 2) Corbett, Liam 3) Hosking, Samuel 4) Lynch, Oliver

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 2:07.22 20NT3
1) Brown, Lucas 2) Hedley, Luke 3) Hovell, Eli 4) Brennan, Guy

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:09.75 182:24.014
1) Hodge, Owen 2) Hulme, Oliver 3) Fraser, Daniel 4) Lorenzo, Jacob

    ASt George's AGS 2:11.28 16NT5
1) Owen, Marcus 2) Wilson-Clark, Heath 3) Kosovich, Tom 4) Manning, Oliver

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College X2:08.74  NT---
1) Dean, Max 2) Dodd, James 3) Jackson, Lochlan 4) Trigg, James
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2026 ACC C Division - 24/03/2026

Results - Tuesday

(Event 110  Boys Under 17 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASt Mary MacKillop College DQ DQ  NT---
1) Duplex, Will 2) Lewis, Cooper 3) Mullally, Max 4) Anderson, Jai

 
Event 111  Girls Under 19 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 1:57.73 # 2025 Chisholm

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    ASt George's AGS 2:04.35 24NT1
1) Potter, Anouk 2) Peake, Alyssa 3) Callaghan, Eva 4) Evans, Holly

    ABunbury Cathedral Grammar Scho 2:05.08 22NT2
1) Hathway, Tana 2) Tovey, Brydee 3) Eastaugh, Ruby 4) Warren, Zara

    APrendiville Catholic College 2:11.54 20NT3
1) Stuart, Anouska 2) van den Dungen, Lola 3) Ryan, Madeline 4) Malone, Aoife

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:11.75 18NT4
1) Bird-Atkinson, Macey 2) Harvey, Madeleine 3) Reynolds, Olive 4) Franklin, Lucy

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:12.71 16NT5
1) Reilly, Tahlia 2) Catto, Niah 3) Oee, Claudia 4) Silva, Charlotte

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:13.69 142:12.356
1) Cording, Hitomi 2) Allan, Ryleigh 3) Liitiaeinen, Julia 4) FIA Anonymous, 1570

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 2:18.83 122:17.637
1) White, Ciara 2) Rothel, Ginie 3) Roberts, Hollie 4) Tiamzon, Sophia

 
Event 112  Boys Under 19 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Div 1

R: 1:41.01 # 2015 St Mark's

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

    AEmmanuel Catholic College 1:50.74 24NT1
1) Marinho De Barros, Danilo 2) Foster-Sgherza, Zac 3) Millington, Rhys 4) Palenberg, Keno

    APrendiville Catholic College 1:57.16 22NT2
1) Fountain, Will 2) Acres, Joshua 3) Walker, Ryley 4) Hughes, Samuel

    ALake Joondalup Baptist College 1:57.57 20NT3
1) Luyke, Hayden 2) Matthews, Hayden 3) Allen, Kobe

    AUrsula Frayne Catholic College 2:00.67 18NT4
1) O'Brien, Tadhg 2) Newman, Leo 3) Lowry, Samuel 4) Subah Galley, Micah

    AFrederick Irwin Anglican Schoo 2:01.34 16NT5
1) Edwards, Alfie 2) Hoolahan, Laurence 3) Filby, Jack 4) Grimshaw, Ethan

    ASt Mary MacKillop College 2:03.08 14NT6
1) Naude, Stephanus 2) Foley, Jude 3) Galamgam, Jacob 4) Morris, Hudson

    ASt George's AGS 2:19.09 12NT7
1) Grant, Cooper 2) Momberg, Dylan 3) Notelaers, Elliot 4) Muniandy, Seb


